
FEES AMOUNT FEES AMOUNT FEES AMOUNT FEES AMOUNT FEES AMOUNT
April, 25 2300 April, 25 4855 April, 25 4985 April, 25 5740 April, 25 6110
May, 25 2300 May, 25 4855 May, 25 4985 May, 25 5740 May, 25 6110
June, 25 2300 June, 25 4855 June, 25 4985 June, 25 5740 June, 25 6110

I - Term Fees 1380 I - Term Fees 3835 I - Term Fees 3835 I - Term Fees 4430 I - Term Fees 4430
Admission Fees 1380 Admission Fees 3835 Admission Fees 3835 Admission Fees 4430 Admission Fees 4430

9660 22235 22625 26080 27190

FEES AMOUNT FEES AMOUNT FEES AMOUNT FEES AMOUNT FEES AMOUNT
July, 25 2300 July, 25 4855 July, 25 4985 July, 25 5740 July, 25 6110

August, 25 2300 August, 25 4855 August, 25 4985 August, 25 5740 August, 25 6110
September, 25 2300 September, 25 4855 September, 25 4985 September, 25 5740 September, 25 6110

6900 14565 14955 17220 18330

FEES AMOUNT FEES AMOUNT FEES AMOUNT FEES AMOUNT FEES AMOUNT
October, 25 2300 October, 25 4855 October, 25 4985 October, 25 5740 October, 25 6110

November, 25 2300 November, 25 4855 November, 25 4985 November, 25 5740 November, 25 6110
December, 25 2300 December, 25 4855 December, 25 4985 December, 25 5740 December, 25 6110
II - Term Fees 1380 II - Term Fees 3835 II - Term Fees 3835 II - Term Fees 4430 II - Term Fees 4430

8280 18400 18790 21650 22760

FEES AMOUNT FEES AMOUNT FEES AMOUNT FEES AMOUNT FEES AMOUNT
January, 26 2300 January, 26 4855 January, 26 4985 January, 26 5740 January, 26 6110
February, 26 2300 February, 26 4855 February, 26 4985 February, 26 5740 February, 26 6110

March, 26 2300 March, 26 4855 March, 26 4985 March, 26 5740 March, 26 6110

6900 14565 14955 17220 18330

TOTAL FEES 31740 69765 71325 82170 86610

             A.B.V.M. AGRAWAL JATIYA KOSH'S SETH JUGGILAL PODDAR ACADEMY (ICSE)
FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2025 - 2026

 CHEQUE
FOR NEW STUDENTS JOINED FROM 

PLAYGROUP NURSERY JR.KG & SR.KG STD : I to STD : IV STD : V TO STD : X
I - Quarter

Fees
(To be paid

 on or
before

10.04.25)

II - Quarter
Fees

(To be paid
 on or
before

10.07.25)

PLAYGROUP PLAYGROUP & NURSERY JR.KG & SR.KG STD : V TO STD : X

III - Quarter
Fees

(To be paid
 on or
before

10.10.25)

PLAYGROUP PLAYGROUP & NURSERY JR.KG & SR.KG STD : I to STD : IV STD : V TO STD : X

STD : I to STD : IV

IV - Quarter
Fees

(To be paid
 on or
before

10.01.26)

PLAYGROUP PLAYGROUP & NURSERY JR.KG & SR.KG STD : I to STD : IV STD : V TO STD : X

                      A.B.V.M. AGRAWAL JATIYA KOSH'S SETH JUGGILAL PODDAR ACADEMY (ICSE)
                                   FEE  RULES  FOR  THE  ACADEMIC YEAR 2025 - 2026
PLEASE NOTE : 
Std : I to X - P.T.A fees : Rs. 100/- will be taken in cash by the Class Teachers.
I agree to abide by the following terms :-



FEES READMISSION 
FEES

Quarter I 
( April To June )

RS. 1000/- 
( from 11 May )

Quarter II 
( July to Sep )

RS. 1000/- 
( from 11 Aug )

Quarter III 
( Oct to Dec )

RS. 1000/- 
( from 11 Nov )

Quarter IV 
( Jan to March )

RS. 1000/- 
( from 11 Feb )

Acknowledgement Slip : - (Fees Circular 2025 - 2026)        Date :                                                                                                                                                                          

1) I acknowledge that I shall pay the fees within the due date mentioned. If I fail to do so, I agree to
    pay the fine of Rs. 10/- per day upto one month (i.e. Rs. 300/-).
2) I am aware that if my cheque bounces, I have to pay Rs. 250/- as bank charges.
3) If the fees are not paid for a maximum period of one month after the due date, the student's name
    will be struck off & he / she will have to seek Readmission after paying ADMISSION fee again.

Name of the student: - ___________________________________________Class : - ________________________
Parents Name          : - ___________________________________________Sign   : - ________________________

Readmission fees only for the year 2025 – 2026 will be charged as under : - 

These are concessional charges only for this academic year.
--------------------------------------------------------

It is compulsory to handover the slip to the respective class teacher.
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